


BID TABULATION RESULTS

West High Terrace Curbing and Repaving													
Project B409 September 8, 2016						Paul F. Vitale, Inc. 1		LaFleur Constructors, Inc. 2		EJ Construction Group, Inc. 3		McGinnis-Nelson Construction 4	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
020.0	Site Preparation and Clean-Up	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$13,600.00	\$13,600.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		
120.0	Lawn Restoration	S.Y.	220	\$18.00	\$3,960.00	\$20.00	\$4,400.00	\$10.00	\$2,200.00	\$35.00	\$7,700.00		
501.0	Box-out	C.Y.	50	\$32.00	\$1,600.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$58.00	\$2,900.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00		
511.0	12" Type 4 Sub-base	C.Y.	50	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$18.00	\$900.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00		
520.0	Mirafi - 180N	S.Y.	150	\$1.00	\$150.00	\$2.00	\$300.00	\$1.50	\$225.00	\$14.00	\$2,100.00		
538.1	Cold Mix Binder	S.Y.	1,530	\$12.30	\$18,819.00	\$14.40	\$22,032.00	\$18.60	\$28,458.00	\$11.25	\$17,212.50		
534.1	1" Type 7F Top Course - Machine Placed	S.Y.	1530	\$5.50	\$8,415.00	\$6.20	\$9,486.00	\$7.25	\$11,092.50	\$11.25	\$17,212.50		
539.1	Driveway Repair	S.Y.	90	\$47.00	\$4,230.00	\$60.00	\$5,400.00	\$72.00	\$6,480.00	\$25.00	\$2,250.00		
541.0	Milling up to 4" depth - full road width	S.Y.	1530	\$6.40	\$9,792.00	\$6.00	\$9,180.00	\$7.25	\$11,092.50	\$6.00	\$9,180.00		
552.0	Formed Concrete Curb	L.F.	770	\$31.00	\$23,870.00	\$38.00	\$29,260.00	\$25.75	\$19,827.50	\$26.00	\$20,020.00		
Total Base Bid Price					\$78,086.00		\$96,308.00		\$96,775.50		\$96,925.00		

Note: There was an error in the bid of McGinnis Nelson Construction. The total Item price for Items 534.1 and 538.1 was listed as \$17,212.00. The correct total is \$17,212.50, making the Total Base Bid P \$96,925.00 instead of the price of \$96,924.00 stated in the Proposal.

Note: EJ Construction Group, Inc. did not include Addendum No. 2 with their proposal.

Palladino Contracting + Remodeling Estimate

For: Town Of Geddes
1000 Woods Rd
Solvay, New York 13209

Estimate No: 12
Date: July 18, 2016

Description	Amount
We propose to supply material, equipment and labor to complete the following scope of work Install 2"x4" framing over existing trusses 2' on center as needed to install drywall. Apply 5/8" drywall over entire ceiling and tape and finish ready for paint. Provide 2'x2' access panel. Remove all debris from site.	\$11,500.00

* Indicates non-taxable item

Town to provide temp heat if needed.
If Tax Exempt please provide certificates

Subtotal	\$11,500.00
TAX (8.00%)	\$920.00
Total	\$12,420.00